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Slovenská kanoistika, Sekcia divokých vôd, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Rok Vk Vt Klub Suma

1 HNILICA Lukáš 2011 ZM KTKLM 80 76 72 3 / 3 228
2 MOJÍK Tobias 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 72 52 47 3 / 3 171
3 VENETIAREN Martin 2009 ZS KTKLM 80 76 0 2 / 2 156
4 EGYHÁZY Matúš 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 80 64 0 2 / 2 144
5 RAŠEK Adam 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 72 64 0 2 / 2 136
6 MINČÍK Matej Nino 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 76 58 0 2 / 2 134
7 GJABEL Branislav 2009 ZS ŽKVŽA 68 54 0 2 / 2 122
8 JANOVČÍK Šimon 2011 ZM KTKLM 56 52 0 2 / 2 108
9 CIBÁK Damián 2010 ZS KTKLM 68 0 0 1 / 1 68
10 KUCHYŇA Ondrej 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 60 0 0 1 / 1 60

GALDIA Juraj 2010 ZM DUŽA 60 0 0 1 / 1 60
12 JONÁK Matej 2009 ZS ŠKPBA 58 0 0 1 / 1 58
13 KUSÝ Adam 2009 ZS KTKLM 56 0 0 1 / 1 56
14 GALDIA Matúš 2012 ZM DUŽA 54 0 0 1 / 1 54
15 DARABOŠ Samuel 2010 ZS KTKLM 50 0 0 1 / 1 50
16 DARABOŠ Teo 2012 ZM KTKLM 48 0 0 1 / 1 48
17 HARBACH Adam 2012 ZM KTKLM 46 0 0 1 / 1 46
18 HARBACH Benjamín 2012 ZM KTKLM 45 0 0 1 / 1 45

Kategória: C1Ž

Por Meno Rok Vk Vt Klub Suma

1 ŠOŠKOVÁ Petra 2009 ZS DUŽA 80 76 0 2 / 2 156
2 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara 2010 ZS KTKLM 80 0 0 1 / 1 80

KIMÁNKOVÁ Paula 2010 ZS TUZV 80 0 0 1 / 1 80
4 ŠOŠKOVÁ Patrícia 2011 ZM DUŽA 76 0 0 1 / 1 76

IŽOVÁ Lenka 2011 ZM ŠKPDK 76 0 0 1 / 1 76
6 DANIŠOVÁ Hana 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 72 0 0 1 / 1 72

JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona 2010 ZS KTKLM 72 0 0 1 / 1 72
MIKLAS Isabella 2014 ZM TUZV 72 0 0 1 / 1 72

9 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra 2013 ZM ŠKPBA 68 0 0 1 / 1 68
10 MEDVIĎOVÁ Alexandra 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 64 0 0 1 / 1 64

Kategória: K1M

Por Meno Rok Vk Vt Klub Suma

1 HNILICA Lukáš 2011 ZM KTKLM 76 76 56 3 / 3 208
2 VENETIAREN Martin 2009 ZS ŽKVŽA 80 76 0 2 / 2 156

MOJÍK Tobias 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 68 47 41 3 / 3 156
4 RADOVICH Matej 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 80 68 0 2 / 2 148
5 RAŠEK Adam 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 72 68 0 2 / 2 140
6 KOTYRA Dominik 2012 ZM ŽKVŽA 58 35 31 3 / 3 124
7 MARKO Michal 2012 ZM TUZV 80 33 0 2 / 2 113
8 GALDIA Matúš 2012 ZM DUŽA 58 52 0 2 / 2 110

GJABEL Branislav 2009 ZS ŽKVŽA 60 50 0 2 / 2 110
10 GALDIA Juraj 2010 ZS DUŽA 56 48 0 2 / 2 104
11 HUČALA Peter 2012 ZM DUŽA 54 43 0 2 / 2 97
12 KUBÁN Filip 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 54 39 0 2 / 2 93
13 HUDEK Jonáš 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 44 42 0 2 / 2 86

PODZIMEK Juraj 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 56 30 0 2 / 2 86
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15 HUDEK Ondrej 2012 ZM ŠKPBA 45 37 0 2 / 2 82
16 SRNEC Marek 2014 ZM ŽKVŽA 48 32 0 2 / 2 80
17 BAUMANN Ján 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 47 31 0 2 / 2 78

HARZEK Rudolf 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 42 36 0 2 / 2 78
19 GBELSKÝ Alex 2011 ZM UKBA 48 28 0 2 / 2 76
20 VELEBA Oskar 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 40 35 0 2 / 2 75

GOUTH Šimon 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 43 32 0 2 / 2 75
22 ČIŽMÁRIK Oskar 2009 ZS UVLKO 72 0 0 1 / 1 72

MILEC Martin 2014 ZM ŽKVŽA 45 27 0 2 / 2 72
SMIEŠKO Michal 2009 ZS KTKLM 72 0 0 1 / 1 72

25 KULTÁN Andrej 2010 ZS KTKLM 64 0 0 1 / 1 64
JONÁK Matej 2009 ZS ŠKPBA 64 0 0 1 / 1 64
MAMRILLA Damián 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 64 0 0 1 / 1 64

28 EGYHÁZY Matúš 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 60 0 0 1 / 1 60
ŠOLTÝS Benjamín 2009 ZS UVLKO 60 0 0 1 / 1 60

30 KUCHYŇA Ondrej 2010 ZS ŽKVŽA 58 0 0 1 / 1 58
31 KUSÝ Adam 2009 ZS KTKLM 54 0 0 1 / 1 54
32 GLATZ Ondrej 2009 ZS UKBA 52 0 0 1 / 1 52

BAČÍK Filip 2011 ZM KTKLM 52 0 0 1 / 1 52
34 UŽÍK Jakub 2009 ZS KVSKV 50 0 0 1 / 1 50

KABZAN Filip 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 50 0 0 1 / 1 50
36 DARABOŠ Samuel 2010 ZS KTKLM 47 0 0 1 / 1 47
37 ŠALING Filip 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 46 0 0 1 / 1 46

GÉCI Matej 2011 ZM UVLKO 46 0 0 1 / 1 46
HARBACH Adam 2012 ZM KTKLM 46 0 0 1 / 1 46

40 KULTÁN Matej 2012 ZM KTKLM 45 0 0 1 / 1 45
41 JANOVČÍK Šimon 2011 ZM KTKLM 44 0 0 1 / 1 44

MARKO Daniel 2014 ZM TUZV 44 0 0 1 / 1 44
43 ŠURMAN Dano 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 43 0 0 1 / 1 43
44 JANÍČKO Lukáš 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 42 0 0 1 / 1 42
45 CHOVANEC Alexander 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 41 0 0 1 / 1 41

AGALAREV Tomáš 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 41 0 0 1 / 1 41
47 DARABOŠ Teo 2012 ZM KTKLM 40 0 0 1 / 1 40

ŠKRKO Sebastián 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 40 0 0 1 / 1 40
49 HARABACH Benjamín 2012 ZM KTKLM 39 0 0 1 / 1 39
50 PAVELKA Jakub 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 38 0 0 1 / 1 38

RUCKER Maxim 2009 ZS UKBA 38 0 0 1 / 1 38
52 URBÍN Tomáš 2011 ZM KVSKV 37 0 0 1 / 1 37
53 CISÁR Alexander 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 36 0 0 1 / 1 36
54 MLYNČEK Samuel 2011 ZM KTKLM 34 0 0 1 / 1 34

PRAŽÁK Tomáš 2012 ZM ŠKPBA 34 0 0 1 / 1 34
56 ONDREJKA Alex 2011 ZM KTKLM 33 0 0 1 / 1 33
57 SLOSIAR Juraj 2012 ZM KTKLM 30 0 0 1 / 1 30
58 BACÚR Jakub 2012 ZM KTKLM 29 0 0 1 / 1 29

AUGUSTÍN Jakub 2014 ZM ŽKVŽA 29 0 0 1 / 1 29
60 ŠLAPKA Gabriel 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 28 0 0 1 / 1 28
61 RUMANOVSKÝ Simon 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 27 0 0 1 / 1 27

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Rok Vk Vt Klub Suma

1 ŠOŠKOVÁ Petra 2009 ZS DUŽA 80 76 0 2 / 2 156
2 KIMÁKOVÁ Paula 2010 ZS TUZV 80 68 0 2 / 2 148
3 ŠOŠKOVÁ Patrícia 2011 ZM DUŽA 76 68 0 2 / 2 144
4 DANIŠOVÁ Hana 2010 ZS ŠKPBA 72 60 0 2 / 2 132
5 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra 2013 ZM ŠKPBA 64 64 0 2 / 2 128
6 MAMRILLOVÁ Zoja 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 72 54 0 2 / 2 126
7 GLEJTEKOVÁ Dominika 2011 ZM ŽKVŽA 68 47 0 2 / 2 115
8 HRUŠKOVÁ Nina 2013 ZM ŽKVŽA 60 45 0 2 / 2 105
9 PŠENKOVÁ Kristína 2014 ZM ŽKVŽA 54 46 0 2 / 2 100
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10 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara 2010 ZS KTKLM 80 0 0 1 / 1 80
11 IŽOVÁ Lenka 2011 ZM ŠKPDK 76 0 0 1 / 1 76
12 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona 2010 ZS KTKLM 72 0 0 1 / 1 72
13 IVAŠKOVÁ Markéta 2011 ZM ŽKVŽA 64 0 0 1 / 1 64
14 SMOLINSKÁ Katarína 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 60 0 0 1 / 1 60
15 MEDVIĎOVÁ Alexandra 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 58 0 0 1 / 1 58

ŠOLTÝSOVÁ Lara 2012 ZM UVLKO 58 0 0 1 / 1 58
17 PŠENKOVÁ Šarlota 2015 ZM ŽKVŽA 56 0 0 1 / 1 56

LOBODÁŠOVÁ Barbora 2011 ZM ŠKPBA 56 0 0 1 / 1 56
19 GECIOVÁ Gréta 2013 ZM UVLKO 52 0 0 1 / 1 52

AUGUSTÍNOVÁ Margaréta 2011 ZM ŽKVŽA 52 0 0 1 / 1 52
21 CEBOVÁ Zuzana 2012 ZM KVSKV 50 0 0 1 / 1 50

MIKLAS Isabella 2014 ZM TUZV 50 0 0 1 / 1 50
23 ŠOŠKOVÁ Martina 2013 ZM DUŽA 48 0 0 1 / 1 48

I&I Co.


